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$20

Cos lettuce topped with bacon, white anchovies, croutons,

parmesan cheese & A poached egg

Add chicken, Prawns OR S&P Squid +$7

Ceasar Salad (GFO)

Salad

$25
Asian slaw with mint topped with crispy noodles,

crispy shallots & spicy Thai dressing

Thai Beef Salad (GF)

Garlic Bread

Garlic & Cheese Pizza (GFO, V, voa) 

Crispy toasted bread topped with garlic butter 

Add Cheese $1.50

Add Cheese & Bacon $3.50

Garlic oil & mozzarella cheese on a crispy thin base

$12

$16

 Entree Salt & Pepper Squid (GF) $18

Starter 

lightly coated squid with our house made salt & pepper

seasoning, served with a side salad & Garlic aioli

tomatoes, basil, RED ONION,  feta, topped with parmesan

cheese

$16Traditional Bruschetta 

Jalapeño Poppers $18
8 crunchy cheese &  jalapeño poppers served with aioli

Buffalo chicken Wings $18

Spicy marinated buffalo chicken WINgs, served with a

blue cheese dipping sauce  

Braised lamb shank in a red wine sauce, served with mash

potato & vegetables  extra shank +$9

$24

$28

Chicken Schnitzel

Main Course 

Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with

Napoli sauce, ham & cheese

Chicken Parmigiana

Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli

sauce containing jalapeños, chorizo, capsicum,

garlic & chilli topped with sour cream & corn chips

$30
Mexican Parmigiana

Panko crumbed chicken breast stuffed with cream

cheese & garlic butter

$33Chicken Kiev

All mains above served with your choice of sides
Mashed Potato

Fresh Salad

steamed vegetables

Chips

Tender chicken breast strips, jasmine rice & Asian greens

served with satay sauce

$28Satay Chicken (GF)

$29Braised Lamb Shank (GF)

Panko crumbed chicken breast
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SENIOR
Senior Chicken Parmigiana

Senior Chicken Schnitzel 

200g Porterhouse (GF)
cooked to your liking & served with your choice of sauce  

Battered Flathead Tails 
with tartare sauce

$25

$17

$22

$20

 Salt & Pepper Squid (GF) $20

All seniors above are served with a choice of sides

Please Present seniors card

Senior spaghetti  bolognese (GFO)

Senior  Beef Burger

$18

signature beef patty, cheese, pickles Served with a side

of chips

spaghetti tossed in traditional beef bolognese TOPPED with

Parmesan 

Panko crumbed chicken breast

Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with

Napoli sauce, ham & cheese

$21

lightly coated squid with our house made salt &

pepper seasoning, served with Garlic aioli

Mashed Potato

Fresh Salad

steamed vegetables

Chips

Nuggets & Chips

Kids menu

Schnitzel & Chips

Parmigiana & Chips

Cheeseburger & Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese (GFO)

Fish & Chips

Under 13 years

 additional Kids pack is available for purchase 

Which includes kids drink, activity pack & kids ice cream +$4

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

toppubguest



Warm chocolate volcano served with cream & ice cream 

$14Chocolate volcano (GF) 

Something Sweet

House made sticky date pudding, served with warm

butterscotch sauce, cream & ice cream

$14Sticky Date Pudding

battered banana served with ice cream  & hot butterscotch

sauce

$14Banana Fritter

Southern Fried Chicken Burger (gfo)
Crispy southern spiced chicken, cheese, slaw &

jalapeño mayo served in a toasted bun 

Steak Sandwich (GFO)
Tender scotch fillet, lettuce, tomato, onion, egg,

beetroot, cheese, tomato relish served on Turkish bread 

Veggie Burger (GFO, VOA)
Chickpea patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,

onion & tomato relish served in a toasted bun

Beef Burger (GFO)
Our Signature beef pattY, cheese, pickles & burger sauce

in a toasted bun

$20

$24

$18

$22

Burger

All burgers served with chips & onion rings

$3.50Traditional gravy 

Sauces & gravy

Pepper sauce 

$4Satay sauce

Mushroom gravy 

$10Surf’n’turf 

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50Herb & garlic Butter

Diane sauce $3.50

linguine tossed in a blend of tiger prawns, green lipped

mussels, squid, fish & scallops mixed with Italian parsley,

roasted garlic, chilli, topped with Parmesan cheese

$35Seafood Marinara (GFO)

Pasta & Risotto

pappardelle tossed with slow cooked beef ragu, topped

with parsley, topped with Parmesan cheese

$32Pappardelle Beef Ragu (GFO)

bacon, tiger prawns, garlic, spring onion, smoked

paprika in a rich creamy sauce topped with  parmesan

$33Bacon & Prawn Risotto (GF)

Trio of mushrooms, caramilised onion, asparagus & pine

nuts  add Chicken $6 Add Prawn $7

$28 mushroom Risotto (GF, VOA)

$22Spaghetti Bolognese (gfo)
 spaghetti tossed in traditional beef bolognese TOPPED

with Parmesan 

lightly coated squid in our house made salt &

pepper seasoning, served with Garlic aioli

Battered  flathead tails served with Tartare sauce
$25Flathead Tails

barramundi fillet topped with creamy white wine sauce,

tiger prawns, scallops, roasted potatoes & ASIAN GREENS

$42Barramundi Delight (GF)

Salt & Pepper Squid (GF) $25

Seafood

All seafood above is served with your choice of sides

Mashed Potato

Fresh Salad

steamed vegetablE

Chips

300g Scotch Fillet (GF) $43

300g Eye Fillet (GF)

400g Porterhouse (GF)

$49

All steaks are cooked to your liking & served with

your choice of sides & sauce 

also available with any steak

Dijon Mustard, Hot English Mustard, Horseradish Cream

$43

On the Grill

Mashed Potato

FRESH Salad

Steamed  vegetables

Chips
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Napoli sauce, herbs, basil & mozzarella

replace with vegan cheese +$3

$18Margherita (v,voa)

Pizza

Napoli sauce, ham, bacon, egg & mozzarella

$20Aussie

Napoli sauce, ham, pineapple & mozzarella
$20Hawaiian 

Napoli sauce, ham, bacon, pepperoni, chorizo, ground

beef, BBQ sauce & mozzarella

$23BBQ Meat Lovers

Napoli sauce, ham, bacon, chorizo, onion, capsicum,

jalapeños & mozzarella

$22Mexican

Napoli sauce, spinach, mushroom, pumpkin, onion, sun-dried

tomatoes & mozzarella     Replace with Vegan cheese +$3

$20Veggie Delight (v,Voa)

Napoli sauce, ham, bacon, salami, shrimp, mushroom, olives,

onion, capsicum, pineapple, anchovies & mozzarella

$22The Lot

Napoli sauce,trio of mushrooms,  mozzarella, Topped with

fresh rocket                         replace with vegan cheese +$3

$22Mushroom  (v,Voa)

Napoli sauce, Spicy chorizo, tiger prawns, sweet-

spicy pineapple, mozzarella & fresh rocket salad

$28Top Pub Pizza

Gluten free base +$5

$6Side salad (GF)

Extras

$6Steamed Vegetables (GF)

$10Large Chips (GF)

$7Chicken strips (GF)

$4Mashed potatoes (GF)

$10Onion rings 

$7Small Chips (GF) 

$7Side of prawns (GF)

$4Side of rice (GF)

Cobram hotel have multiple function areas to cater for all your needs,  covering

small meetings to large birthdays, weddings & work functions.

 See our friendly staff for a quote or to book your next function 
Please be aware as much as we try to cater for all food allergies & take care with preparing your meal, it must be noted that within the venue we

also use nuts, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, fungi & dairy products. Although we try to cater for you, we can not guarantee 100% that

there is no cross contamination.

Www.Cobramhotel.com.auLike & Follow us

Skip the queue andSkip the queue and

order AT the QR codeorder AT the QR code

on your tableon your table

napoli sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese

$22Pepperoni 

BBQ Sauce, Chicken, pineapple, bacon, mozzarella cheese

$24bbq Chicken

8-18 Station street cobram 3644


